Individual Best Times (All Time)

Margot Hoogers - (853465) - Windsor SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Date

28/01/17
06/02/16
22/11/15
04/12/16
29/11/15
21/09/17
28/05/21
21/03/15
08/11/14
13/12/14
11/10/14
25/09/14
17/05/14
02/11/13
02/10/13
15/11/12

Date

28/05/21
21/09/17
28/01/17
04/12/16
06/02/16
29/11/15
22/11/15

Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
NASL2014 Round 2

NASLS 2014 Round Three

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC Club Championships

Meet

Windsor

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Club Championships

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Venue

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bristol
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Eton College
Maidstone
Beckenham
Woking
Bexleyheath
Windsor
Maidenhead
Northolt
Windsor

Windsor

Venue

Eton College
Windsor

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Bristol
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Club Swam Under
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38.07 291 H 21/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidstone 2
38.91 273 F 13/12/14  NASLS 2014 Round Three Woking Windsor 3
38.74 276 F 08/11/14  NASL2014 Round 2 Beckenham Windsor 3
39.15 268 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Bexleyheath Windsor 3
40.88 235 H 25/09/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor 4
41.66 222 H 17/05/14  Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3
44.30 185 F 02/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Windsor 3
47.10 154 H 02/10/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4
50.53 124 H 15/11/12  Windsor SC Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4
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